MODERN PHARMACOLOGY LECTURE SCHEDULE

DEPT. OF COMMUNITY MEDICINE
GMC NAGPUR

Time:11 amto12 pm

No. PSM...£.£4......Date. 22" )23
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Community Madicine
izovt. Medical College, Nagpur

Sr. No. Date Day Topic ‘Faculty
1 |22-11-2021|Monday Introduction to Community Medicine Dr. Meshram
2 |23-11-2021|Tuesday Principles of general epidemiology Dr. Lilare
3 |24-11-2021|Wednesday |Healthcare dilivary system Dr. Jajulwar
4 |29-11-2021|Monday Concept of health & disease Dr, Wadhva
5 |30-11-2021|Tuesday Maternal & Child Health Dr. Bhelkar
6 |01-12-2021|Wednesday |Family welfare & demography Dr. Golawar

_|Natural history of disease, Levels of
7 106-12-2021|Monday Prevention Dr. Ukey
8 |07-12-2021|Tuesday Diabetes Mellites Dr. Narlawar
9 |08-12-2021|Wednesday |Hypertention & IHD Dr. Rathod
10 |13-12-2021|Monday Nutrition Dr. Patil
11 [14-12-2021|Tuesday National Nurtitional Programs Dr. Chavan
12 |15-12-2021|Wednesday |Occupational Health Dr. Wadhva
13 | 20-12-2021|Monday Tuberculosis & RNTCP Dr. Bhelkar -
14 |21-12-2021|Tuesday Occupational Health Laws Dr. Narlawar
15 | 22-12-2021|Wednesday |Malaria & NVBDCP Dr. Ukey
16 | 27-12-2021{Monday HIV/AIDS & NACP Dr. Patil
17 | 28-12-2021|Tuesday RCH & other MCH Programs Dr. Golawar
18 | 29-12-2021|Wednesday |NPCDCS Dr. Bhelkar
19 |03-01-2022|Monday Biomedical waste Management Dr. Wadhva
20 | 04-01-2022|Tuesday RMW Dr. Rathod
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